
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
1 
3 
2 
4 
3 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

Class 

SMT 

SMT 

SM 

SMT 

SM 

SMT 

SM 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

No. 

87 

92 

20 

17 

116 

74 

98 

73 

77 

68 

43 

9 

62 

119 

22 

Name 

Will Schrader 

Thomas Micich 

Jason Rawlins 

Kyle Keenan 

Ryan Gutile 

Kyle Freiheit 

David Varco 

James Wetter 

Dan Twomey 

Adam Smalley 

Dave Dunning 

Ed Iverson 

Dave Sutherland 

Shane Vorderstrasse 

Jeremy Kinzer 

Make Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MIata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

343433 

415643 

411054 

378070 

513091 

344336 

227164 

240624 

544172 

551377 

260786 

316524 

293335 

667508 

647558 

Region 

96 

96 

96 

96 

33 

GLOC 

19 

27 

27 

96 

96 

27 

96 

27 

96 

Hometown 

Happy Valley OR 

Newberg OR 

Gaston OR 

Vancouver WA 

Madera CA 

Redmond WA 

Bonita CA 

Bainbridge Island WA 

Port Orchard WA 

Battle Ground WA 

Portland OR 

Redmond WA 

Sherwood OR 

Lebanon OR 

Lebanon OR 

Best Tm 

1:37.586 

1:37.561 

1:37.460 

1:38.269 

1:38.071 

1:38.168 

1:39.094 

1:38.830 

1:39.565 

1:39.655 

1:40.403 

1:40.211 

1:40.517 

1:42.063 

Laps 
20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

Sponsor 

Miatacage.com / Midas 

Dan's Auto Center 

Miatacage.com | G-LOC brakes 

Team KBR Speed Shop 

FlyinRyan Motorsports Mazda Hoosier 

TFR 

Aardvarc Racing 

Kingston Mini Storage | G-Loc 

Jensen Realtor Group | Pat’s Autosport 

Smak Plastics | Flextank | columbia manufacturing | Choquer Creative 

Advantage Collision Center/St John's Auto Center 

Iverson Holdings LLC | Norwegianhellfire Racing & Hooligan Motorsports 

Wyatt Fire Protection 

Point S Tire 

A2 Storage 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/1/2022 6:48:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Sherri Masterson 

Chief Steward - Ken Jones 

Chair SOM - Skip Yocom 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Northwest Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

83.046 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.460 

Best Speed 

83.111 

Best Lap by 

20 - Jason Rawlins 

OFFICIAL

NWR Pacific Grand Prix US Majors 

Group 5 

Distance Race G5 

Race started at 13:33:14 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/29/2022 13:30 

2022 PACIFIC GRAND PRIX US MAJORS

May 28-29, 2022


